Tulokset:

Tytot 10v 2,7 km
1. Ada Jalkanen
2. Rhonda Jalkanen
3. Carla Jalkanen
4. Reetta Pahkamaéki

Pojat 10v 2,7 km
1. Matias Aikas
2. Joel Rodas
3. Verner Vuoti
4. Konsta Toivomaki

Tytot 12v 2,7 km
1. Venla Vuoti

Pojat 12v 2,7 km
1. Robin Jalkanen
2. Joonas Kallio

Tytot 14v 4,6 km
1. Emma Jalkanen
2. Henrika Parviainen

Pojat 14v 4,6 km
1. Vimme Veikkolainen
2. Jere Rodas

Tytot 16v 4,6 km
1. Erika Parviainen

Naiset yleinen 8,6 km
1. Meri Rantanen
2. Viivi Rantanen
3. Riikka Kivela
4. Inga-Maria Vaara
5. Miia Salomonsson-Nummela
6. Krista Metsala

Miehet yleinen 8,6 km
1. Magnus Hellstrom
2. Thomas Sandvall
3. Jukka Salo

Porvoon Urheilijat
Porvoon Urheilijat
Porvoon Urheilijat

Karkkilan Pojat
Visa

Metsakylan Nousu

Porvoon Urheilijat

Porvoon Urheilijat
Espoon Tapiot

Vihdin Veto
Visa

Espoon Tapiot

Nummen Kipina
Nummen Kipina
Vehkalahden Veikot

Sjundea IF
Helsinki
Teivo Stayers

11,12
12,28
14,22
25,00

12,29
13,34
16,04
16,40

16,20

10,53
11,11

18,01
18,05

20,43
24,33

19,04

32,36
33,03
35,40
47,18
52,16
55,23

27,57
28,07
28,26



4. Juha Jarvela

5. Juha L6pp6nen
6. Tomi Makela

7. Pasi Moisander
8. Toni lllaru

9. Bjorn Ekstrém
10. Pasi Pohjola
11. Klaus Nummela

Naiset 40v 8,6 km

1. Eerika Lipsanen
2. Sirpa Viinikka
3. Riitta Michelson
4. Jaana Rodas

5. Satu Parikka

6. Kirsi Kamphuis

Miehet 40v 8,6 km

1. Keijo Heiskanen
2. Olli §j0
3. Jyri Rodas

Naiset 50v 8,6 km

1. Inkeri Vapalahti

2. Sinikka Illaru

3. Merja Ylihérsila
4. Tuula Huhtamaki
5. Katri Tukiainen

Miehet 50v 8,6 km

1. Jari Pellinen
2. Pekka Valkeapaa
3. Sampo Huhtaméki

Miehet 60v 8,6 km

1. Juhani Kortelahti

Patikkasarja 4,6 km

Antti Laiho
Leena Honkola
Heikki Honkola
Tuulia Tapiovuori

Vetelin Urheilijat

Vihdin Viesti
Delta

Inga

HKV

HKV

Visa

Visa

Delta

Joken Talli

Liikuttavat

28,33
29,28
31,42
32,43
32,54
33,12
33,34
37,26

35,09
44,32
45,10
46,12
50,59
50,59

34,03
35,22
45,32

38,53
41,32
43,09
48,57
54,05

32,12
34,00
43,14

38,30



